KON
SERIES
KON SEMI-CHISEL (3.3m)
2 x row fixed frame
with rear roller
KON SEMI-CHISEL
SCH-3FH17 (4.8m)
17 Tine Hydraulic folding

decomposition preparing the soil for re-seeding.
AUTO-RESET
CHISEL
CULTIVATORS
MODEL : KON SEMI-CHISEL 40x30 Shank 2 X ROWS
MODEL Work/Transport
Width
No.
Tines
Tine
Spacing Max Depth Frame
Dimensions
Frame
Clearance HP Min/Max *Weight
Fixed Frame
SCH-2F11 2.8m/3.1m 11 250mm 300mm 100x100x8mm 700mm 80/150 1000kg*
SCH-2F13 3.3m/3.6m 13 250mm 300mm 100x100x8mm 700mm 90/150 1150Kg*
SCH-2F15 3.8m/4.1m 15 250mm 300mm 100x100x8mm 700mm 100/150 1300Kg*
Hydraulic Folding Frame
SCH-2FH15* 3.8m/2.8m 15 250mm 300mm 100x100x8mm 700mm 100/150 1550Kg*
SCH-2FH17* 4.3m/2.8m 17 250mm 300mm 100x100x8mm 700mm 110/150 1650Kg*
SCH-2FH19* 4.8m/2.8m 19 250mm 300mm 100x100x8mm 700mm 120/150 1800kg*
MODEL : KON SEMI-CHISEL 40x30 Shank 3 X ROWS
MODEL Work/Transport
Width
No.
Tines
Tine
Spacing Max Depth Frame
Dimensions
Frame
Clearance HP Min/Max *Weight
Fixed Frame
SCH-3F11 2.8m/3.1m 11 250mm 300mm 100x100x8mm 700mm 80/170 1120Kg*
SCH-3F13 3.3m/3.6m 13 250mm 300mm 100x100x8mm 700mm 90/170 1270Kg*
SCH-3F15 3.8m/4.1m 15 250mm 300mm 100x100x8mm 700mm 100/130 1420Kg*
Hydraulic Folding Frame
SCH-3FH17* 4.3m/2.8m 17 250mm 300mm 100x100x8mm 700mm 110/170 2350Kg*
SCH-3FH19* 4.8m/2.8m 19 250mm 300mm 100x100x8mm 700mm 120/170 2640Kg*
SCH-3FH22* 5.6M/2.8m 22 250mm 300mm 100x100x8mm 700mm 150/170 3400Kg*
*Note: All Weights are with Rear Roller: (H) = Hydraulic Folding Frame
DISCLAIMER: This publication is intended to provide reasonable information relating to the subject matter contained herein.
However specifications and product designs are subject to change without prior notice therefore no liability for damages in respect
of or arising out of this information will be accepted. Please check that the information contained is current at time of purchase.